CONTACT INFORMATION

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota — Senior Gold Health Plan — Senior Priests/Retired Lay

CUStOMEr SEIVICE uuviieeeeeieieeeee e, 888-878-0136
Main Website ......couuveeiiiiiiiieeee e, www.bluecrossmn.com
Members online access to health plan.......... www.bluecrossmnonline.com

Catholic Mutual/Ryan Christianson — Risk Manager

[ 0o o T 800-228-6108
Delta Dental of Minnesota — Dental Plan
CUSEOMEr SEIVICE cuuvivevieiieiieeeeei e, 800-553-9536
Main Website .....coooeveveeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeie e www.DeltaDentalMN.org

Diocese of Winona-Rochester

Winona, MN 55987

PRONE ettt ettt e e e eereeeaeeees 507-454-4643 Fax..507-454-8106
Main WebsSite ......oovvvueeeiiiiiiieeeeeceee e, www.dowr.org
Mailing Address ......cccceevevieeeiriieeee e 55 W. Sanborn P.O. Box 588
Staff
Andrew Brannon..........cccceeevevivueeeeeeeeiviiieneeeens Chief Finance and Administrative Officer
10 0 = 11 DT abrannon@dowr.org
[ 0o o V=N 507-516-6956
Cindy Meyerhofer.............ccccccooeviiiiiiciiieees Director of Human Resources
[0 0 1= 1| cmeyerhofer@dowr.org
[ 1o o TS 507-516-6957
Amelia Jajowka............ccooevviiiiiiiiii HR Benefits Coordinator
EMAil e ,...ajajowka@dowr.org
[ 0o o V=N 507- 361 - 3369
Kelly Anderson..............ccccoeevvininivereeeeeeeeeeennns Finance/HR Administrative Assistant
EM@ileiiiiiie kanderson@dowr.org
[ 110 o TS 507-361-3376
Ann Ringlien ............ccccooviiiiiiii e, Accounting Assistant
[0 0 1= Y| aringlien@dowr.org
[ 1o o TS 507-516-6955
Sandy Todd............oooviiiiiiiiiiiee e Controller
EM@ileiiiiiie stodd@dowr.org
[ 110 o TS 507-516-6953
Lincoln Alliance — 403(b) Lay Retirement and Multi-Fund
CUStOMEr SEIVICE .ouueiiieieiiieeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e 800-234-3500
WeEDSIte ..o, www.lfg.com
Medica — Health Plan — Lay, Active Priests, Seminary Students
CUStOMEr SEIVICE uuvviieeeeiieeeeee e, 877-347-0282
Main Website ......oouuveeiiiiiiiieeee e, www.medica.com
Members online access to health plan.......... www.medica.com/login

WEX - Flexible Spending Accounts
CUStOMEr SEIVICE ..ovveeeieeeereeeiee e et 866-451-3399

Members online access to flex plans............. www.wexinc.com/login/benefits-login/
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